
NASI Young Scientist Platinum Jubilee 

Awardees- 2022 

A- Plant Sciences, Agriculture, & Environment Category 
Name of Candidate      Email 

1-Dr. Ashish Prasad,NIPGR, New Delhi   ashishprasad0411@gmail.com 

2- Dr. Dhiman Chakravarty,BARC, Mumbai  dhiman@barc.gov.in 

3- Dr. Haritha Bollinedi,ICAR-IARI,New Delhi  haritha.agrico@gmail.com 

4- Dr. Kirtikumar Ramesh Kondhare,csir-NCL, Pune  kr.kondhare@ncl.res.in 

5- Dr. Mukesh Kumar Meena,Jasmonate signaling Lab,  mukeshmku29@gmail.com 

   Germany& NIPGR, New Delhi 

6- Dr. Namisha Sharma, NIPGR, New Delhi  namisha@nipgr.ac.in 

7- Dr. Nisha Singh, Gujrat Biotechnology University   singh.nisha88@gmail.com 

    Gandhinagar   

B- Electronics, Computer Science, & Engineering Category 
Name of Candidate      Email 

1- Dr. Neeldhara  Mishra, IIT Gandhinagar    neeldhara.m@iitgn.ac.in 

2- Dr. Dipanshu Bansal, IIT Bombay     dipanshu@iitb.ac.in 

3- Dr. Jason Ryan Picardo, IIT Bombay     jrpicardo@che.iitb.ac.in 

4- Dr. Manabendra Saharia,IIT Delhi     msaharia@iitd.ac.in 

5- Dr.Prosenjit Das,IISc. Bangalore     prosenjitdas@iisc.ac.in    

                                                                   Prosenjit.iisc@gmail.com 

6- Dr. Ankit Jain, IIT Bombay     a_jain@iitb.ac.in  

C-Earth Sciences, Mathematics, & Physics Category 

Name of Candidate     Email 

1- Dr. Amiya Kumar Samal, BHU Varanasi  amiyasamal.geo@bhu.ac.in 

2- Dr. Prayush Kumar, International Centre for  prayush@icts.res.in 

   Theoretical Sciences, Bengaluru 

3- Dr.Suvendu Rakshit,ARIES,Nainital   suvenduat@gmail.com 

4- Dr. Wageesh Mishra, Indian Institute               wageesh.mishra@iiap.res.in  

    of Astrophysics, Bengaluru 

D-Bio Medical, Molecular Biology & Biotechnology Category 

Name of Candidate      Email 

1- Dr. Greeshma Thrivikraman,IIT Madras, Chennai   greeshma@iitm.ac.in 

2- Dr. Shubhi Pandey, IIT Kanpur     shubhip@iitk.ac.in 

3- Dr.  Aditya Banerjee,St. Xavier college Kolkata     principal@sxccal.edu         

                                                                                     b1aditya73@gmail.com 

4- Dr. Rahul Shukla,CDRI, Lucknow   rahul.shukla1@cdri.res.in 

5- Dr. Rohan Jayant Khadilkar, Tata Memorial Centre rkhadilkar@actrec.gov.in 
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Navi Mumbai  

6- Dr. Harsha Bajaj, National  Institute For Interdisciplinary   harshabajaj@niist.res.in 

Science and Technology, Thiruvananthapuram, 

7- Dr. Kirtiman Syal,BITS PILANI,Hyderabad      ksyal@hyderabad.bits- 

                            pilani.ac.in  

8- Dr. Kesavardana  Sannula,IISc , Banglore    skesav@iisc.ac.in 

E –Chemical Sciences Category 

           Name of Candidate         Email 

1- Dr. Ambrish Kumar Srivastava,DDU Gorakhpur University            aks.ddugu@gmail.com 

2- Dr. Biswajit Manna,BARC, Mumbai                bmanna@barc.gov.in 

3- Dr. Garima  Agrawal,IIT Mandi     garima@iitmandi.ac.in 

4- Dr. Nilanjan  Dey,BITS Pilani, Hyderabad   nilanjan@hyderabad.bits- 

                                                                                                        pilani.ac.in 

5- Dr. Pallavi Singhal,BARC,Mumbai                      psinghal@barc.gov.in  
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